Message

From: Christina Erwin [CErwin@esassoc.com]
Sent: 6/28/2019 1:42:26 PM
To: Dennis Kanuk {dennis@mcadvise.com) [dennis@mcadyvise.com]; Loren Montgomery {loren@mcadvise.com)

[loren@mcadyvise.com]; Daniel Gershwin - Coblentz Patch Duffy & Bass LLP (dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com)
[dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com]; Tay Via - Coblentz Patch Duffy & Bass LLP (tvia@coblentzlaw.com)
[tvia@coblentzlaw.com]; Robert Hodil (rhodil@coblentzlaw.com) [rhodil @coblentzlaw.com];
CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com; Gerard McCallum {gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com)
[emccallum@wilsonmeany.com]

CC: Mindala Wilcox [/o=Inglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=b46bfd8ale12482fb4f973bea21d23c4-Mindala Wilcox]; Whit Manley
[WManley@ rmmenvirolaw.com]; Tiffany Wright (twright@rmmenvirolaw.com) [twright@rmmenvirolaw.com];
Royce Jones [/O=Inglewood/OU=CITY/cn=Recipients/cn=Roycelones]; Lisa Trifiletti [lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com];
Brian Boxer [BBoxer@esassoc.com]; Addie Farrell [AFarrell@esassoc.com]

Subject: IBEC: Design Features

Attachments: Project Design Features LEED 6-27-19.docx

Applicant Team —

Could you please review the attached document, which describes our current understanding of the Proposed Project’s
design features? Please make edits as you see fit, or expand the discussion as necessary, to provide us with a full
understanding of the design features. Please let me know if you have questions.

Thank you,
Christina




